Website Procurement
Card Purchases
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04/04/2022
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04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BERKELEY FORD

CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICES
TELEDYNE INSTRUMENTS INC
UNVRSL ENVIRO

WM SUPERCENTER #1146

AMZN Mktp US

WESTBURYS ACE HDWE
AMAZON.COM 169DU5W22 AMZN
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AQUAAEROBIC SYSTEMS INC
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IMPACT AUTOGLASS

JOHNS TRUCK SERVICE INC
LAWSON PRODUCTS

LOWES #00497

MANER 3704 CHARLESTON
NASSCO INC

NATURE S CALLING

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
Amazon.com 1H03190L0
AUTOZONE 4653

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OWPSACSTATE

REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SOLID WASTE ASSOCIA
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SWANA SC PALMETTO CHAPTER
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Amount
63.72
21.80

323.00
621.17
277.73
29.15
1,865.50
335.88
45.00
177.42

(192.25)

40.64
118.78
512.30
475.75

89.86
445.48
221.90
710.21

51.80

42.48

33.47
29451
685.74

2,168.64

366.88

57.73
513.94
375.00
347.42
140.39
104.41

14.94
207.19
499.17
387.80
124.19

30.48
142.35

31.04
124.39
405.00
154.34

1,307.28

268.00

35.86

245.00

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2022-04-01 00:00:00 and 2022-04-

30 00:00:00
Report Owner BATTEN, ALICIA

Report Time 2024-01-03 14:41:36

Type
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Purchase Date
04/05/2022
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04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
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04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/09/2022
04/11/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

USA BLUE BOOK
WWW.NORTHERNSAFETY.COM
ABC

ABM FRANCHISING GROUP
AFFORDABLE SAFETY
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
CALL EXPERTS

CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TR
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS 1l
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

EVT CERTIFICATION COMM
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
ROBERTS OXYGEN CO BR 00
SANTEE READY MIX INC
ABC-SC

COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
DKC DIGI KEY CORP

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SANDERS BROS CHARLESTON
TIDAL WAVE MONCKS CORNER
ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES

WWP CAROLINA EXTERMINATIN
WWW.NORTHERNSAFETY.COM
WWW.NORTHERNSAFETY.COM
YOURMEMBER-CAREERS
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONY TIRE #17

ELITE TOWING LLC

FIRE SYSTEMS INC

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
MARVINS #45

NU LIFE

SQ LARRY BROWN

SQ LARRY BROWN

VERIZON CONNECT
WWW.NORTHERNSAFETY.COM
WESTBURYS ACE HDWE
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
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Amount

Type

149.88 P

1,044.36
110.00
650.00
238.99
806.60
798.33
246.08
470.12
836.31

1,271.17

15.95
60.00
44.25
568.30
60.46
155.95
227.05
464.40
112.00
713.23
26.30
44.81
239.80

2,867.72
465.17
607.31

18.35
385.69
302.38
176.35

10.00

3,966.60
123.00
381.62
277.63
299.00

2,577.89

1,607.99

1,308.71
400.69
350.00

1,663.67

16.19

39.94

2,334.71

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,864.59
878.80
108.83
923.08
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Purchase Date
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/13/2022
04/14/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BERKELEY FORD

CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FLINT EQUIP LADSON
GRAINGER

LOWCOUNTRY ACE HDWE
LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
THE HOME DEPOT #1120
ABC-SC

AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
BATTERIES PLUS #231
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
FERGUSON ENT #1419

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
LOWES #00497

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PAYPAL LSCENVIRONM
REWIND SPECIALTIES INC

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SP RADIODEPOT.COM

AMZN Mktp US 1A9LO0WC1
BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
FERGUSON ENT

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PENHALL COMPANY
RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
SC DEPT OF LLR

ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES
WASABI TECHNOLOGIES
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
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Amount

Type

409.42 P

2,414.64
45.71
22.60

521.04
694.62
9.28
476.94
12351
34.52
112.00
806.60
122.86
150.99

2,279.59
93.85

2,605.14

249.06
19.42
174.31
139.43
26.44
142.35
85.33

1,986.56

1,095.89
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

120.00
30.00
447.00
24.93
540.00
107.04
76,626.49
16.38
676.78
486.00

1,663.91

17.26

185.48
5.05
798.00
946.25
30.00
2,048.28
397.78
937.87
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Purchase Date
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/15/2022
04/16/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
LOWES #00497
MAGNETSINCCOM

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SEACOAST SUPPLY

TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
WAL-MART #1146

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
WWW.NORTHERNSAFETY.COM
ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHI
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NASSCO INC

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR
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Amount

Type

1,719.44 P

21.80
30.00
21.80
21.80
25.35
25.35
21.80
21.80
25.35
53.43
21.80
21.80
32.58
21.80
21.80
43.19
52.25

1,996.98

329.76
7,467.55
239.00
72.36
36.68
662.04
3,786.91
(751.06)
751.04
132.42
55.29
201.45
610.39
30.40
159.53
156.10
257.46
321.84
3.63
153.34
375.00
75.04
(15.34)
8.00
74.78
25.14
38.26
22.79
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

U 0 v UUvvvuuu O VUV U U U U U TV TV TV TV TUVTO U UV U T UV TV TV U U UV UV T TV TV TV T VT VT VT T T TV UV T

2024-01-03 14:41:36



Purchase Date
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 722061
TDS TELECOM

TOOL SALES LLC

TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
WAL-MART #1146

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

GRAINGER

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
NATIONAL FLUID POWER |
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
OMNI SEVERIN

PETROLEUM RECOVERY SERVIC
SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SCRWA

TRI COUNTY LANDSCAPE

TRI COUNTY LANDSCAPE

USA BLUE BOOK

USA BLUE BOOK

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
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Amount

Type

30.00 P

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
1,030.03
51.02
141.97
420.85
199.00
3.74
45.00
981.00
937.40
1,559.95
233.61
421.44
1,886.53
2,829.79
2,194.97
51.85
470.27
176.88
23.74
77.53
595.00
86.08
663.39
1,500.00
30.00
30.00
2,295.00
19.60
58.80
127.16
2,042.92
35.00
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Purchase Date
04/19/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMZN Mktp US 1013I5WA1
CUMMINS INC - L2

FERGUSON ENT

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
JOHNS TRUCK SERVICE INC
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SANTEE READY MIX INC
SCDOR DORWAY

SOUTHERN LUBRICANTS
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC
TRACTOR SUPPLY # 1349
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5450
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHI
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHI
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419
GFOASC

GFOASC

GFOASC

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
IMPACT AUTOGLASS

IMPACT AUTOGLASS
LOWCOUNTRY ACE HDWE
LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
RAINWISE

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 722061

SQ PATHFINDER INDU
Summerville Ford

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

ZORO TOOLS INC
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
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Amount

Type

35.00 P

1,024.60
348.80
196.20

16.68
787.51
59,754.85
82.01
719.81
57.48
66.52
446.63
648.00
3,557.37
586.03
529.56
225.00
117.69
35.00
35.00
35.00
64.79
58.01
1,451.60
132.42
9.56
73.68
531.38
100.00
100.00
100.00
(124.19)
708.02
373.02
166.25
81.68
80.89
161.94
307.69
60.00
2551
813.84
1,388.47
3,036.70
209.41
133.62
43.86
116.72
3,992.45
193,548.87
25.35
337.06
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Purchase Date
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/23/2022
04/24/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/26/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COLONY TIRE #17
DUNCANPARNELL CHARLOTTE
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SC DEPT OF LLR
VERIZONWRLSS RTCCR VB
AMZN Mktp US 1022A7AM2
Amazon.com 1Q51M8V61

AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
BACS INC

BATTERIES PLUS #231
BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BTS BCWSA

CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FELLING TRAILERS INC

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
THOMAS SCIENTIFIC HOLDIN
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES

USA BLUE BOOK

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WHOLESALE INDUSTRIAL ELEC
BERKELEY FORD
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

EVO SUPPLY GROUP

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC
NASSCO INC

SCRWA

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 722061
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
SP CORROSION TECHNOL
ABC-SC

ALCAM INC

BATTERIES PLUS #231
COLONY TIRE #17

CUES

FERGUSON ENT #23

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

Amount

Type

21.80 P

567.73
335.92
602.57
741.18
513.55
85.00
62.65
99.73
62.20

(822,800.14)

7 of 9

132.81
151.84
2,025.00
151.20
8.50
122.96
83.21
34.55
62.97
46.40
74.20
247.02
104.18
217.00
479.69
280.00
2,972.38
231.48
1,195.14
643.55
81.38
17.23
55.06
149.28
46.41
52.40
1,075.00
225.00
105.73
94.50
433.55
112.00
318.82
245.25
2,228.38
361.24
218.55
917.17
234.27
2,113.43
2,349.79
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Purchase Date
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04/27/2022
04/27/2022
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04/27/2022
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04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
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04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/27/2022
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04/27/2022
04/27/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
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04/28/2022
04/28/2022
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04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

HOME TELECOM

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

KJS MARKET IGA-MONC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICEMAX/OFFICEDEPT#6877
POLYMERVENTURESINC
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC DEPT OF LLR

SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR

TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC

WM SUPERCENTER #1146
4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS
ABC-SC

ABC-SC

ABC-SC

AMZN Mktp US 132XH6FS1
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CUMMINS INC - L2

DOLLAR GENERAL #11507
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SEACOAST SUPPLY

SQ LARRY BROWN

SQ LARRY BROWN
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Amount

Type

48.31 P

170.18
1,102.33
10.53
13.35
125.24
3452
59.36
128.15
18.30
29.76
5.90
121.00
33.96
17,413.44
77.17
653.64
30.00
30.00
30.00
548.70
30.00
385.00
200.00
59.50
204.57
112.00
112.00
112.00
343.98
292.14
203.49
84.37
144.96
103.66
21.80
457.19
28.08
5.39
342.64
10.79
2,450.90
(276.46)
431.53
71.91
20.69
(5.90)
6.42
498.90
12,753.68
1,000.00
1,000.00
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Purchase Date
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/28/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/30/2022

report count: 426

Vendor Name

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17
COMFORT INNS

ELITE TOWING LLC

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NOR NORTHERN TOOL
UNIVERSAL STEEL SUPPLY
AMZN Mktp US 1Q34B5TM2

Amount

Type

507.50 P

687.95
1,993.52
533.08
3,556.57
2,271.12
2,358.16
416.43
187.30
250.00
59.36
32.14
1,344.90
902.37
88.91

(270,288.80)
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